Tran
s—spli
plicin
g Gen
es

Transcript 1 m
[ exon
> [ exon}

720 1
2073 2186 N A9 M@SQ 222 AZZAZ
fret,
182 >
bY

Gen
ome
(+)
[ex
odZ>
[ exod3:>

(_
)@W@ﬂ

7207%
12180
069
09110
10025
10049,
41488
141680
xA'Z’lﬂ
A AﬂA’L

Transcript 2 m
[ exon2g
[ exon3g

1207°
72380
x()ﬁlc-’?’
XQQABA
99691
99110

HE =

exonl

exon2 (IRa)
exon3 (IRa)
exon2 (IRb)
exon3 (IRb)



